Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 7
November 2014 on the position to be adopted, on behalf of the European Union, within the EEA Joint
Committee concerning an amendment to Protocol 31 to the EEA Agreement, on cooperation in specific
fields outside the four freedoms (Galileo) (2014/786/EU), Article 1. (See end of Document for details)

Council Decision of 7 November 2014 on the position to be adopted, on
behalf of the European Union, within the EEA Joint Committee concerning
an amendment to Protocol 31 to the EEA Agreement, on cooperation
in specific fields outside the four freedoms (Galileo) (2014/786/EU)

Article 1

The position to be adopted, on behalf of the European Union, within the EEA Joint
Committee on the proposed amendment to Protocol 31 to the EEA Agreement, on
cooperation in specific fields outside the four freedoms, shall be based on the draft
decision of the EEA Joint Committee attached to this Decision.



Council Decision of 7 November 2014 on the position to be adopted, on...
Document Generated: 2024-02-05

Changes to legislation:
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 7 November 2014

on the position to be adopted, on behalf of the European Union, within the EEA Joint Committee
concerning an amendment to Protocol 31 to the EEA Agreement, on cooperation in specific
fields outside the four freedoms (Galileo) (2014/786/EU), Article 1.




